Ky6ok MockoBcKoli akageMmumn nnaesaHms. BocTok, 1-i atan
MockBa, 20. - 21.1.2026

OuncTtaHuusa 7 Manbumku, 50m Ha cnuHe HOHown (10-11 ner)
21.01.2026 Pe3ynbTathl

Hopmartwus Il toH. pa3psg 8 +: 1:01.55 / Hopmartus |l toH. pa3psag 8 +: 51.55 / Hopmatus | toH. pa3psg 8 +: 41.55 /
Hopmartwus Ill paspsag 9 +: 35.55 / Hopmartus Il paspsg 9 +: 32.05 / Hopmatue | paspsg 9 +: 29.35 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 27.35

Oukn: AQUA 2024

Mecto ®amunua, nms [arta poxaeHuns KomaHpa Pesynbtar Oukn WA
1. MOHTWK, Huknta 17.04.2015 MATI "KocuHo" 33.36 291
2. CABKWH, Knpnnn 19.04.2015 MATI "Hekpacoska" 33.83 279
3. PABYEHKOB, Enucei 05.01.2016 MCCYOP Nel 34.38 265
4. TMPWBAJNOB, Huknta 12.11.2015 MATI "KocuHo" 35.74 236
5. NYKALWEBWY, AmuTpwnii 21.06.2015 MCCYOP Nel 35.87 234
6. MYAPOB, JaHuun 26.12.2015 MATI "HekpacoBka" 35.99 231
7. BOPOHWH, leopruii 10.02.2015 MATI "HekpacoBka" 36.09 229
8. OABbIOOB, Meo6 07.03.2016 MATT "KocuHo" 36.11 229
9. EMEJIbAHOB, VBaH 02.07.2015 MATI "KocuHo" 37.05 212

PAObKO, KoHCcTaHTUH 08.05.2015 MATI "KocnHo" 37.05 212
11. MNOCTHUMKOB, AHppeii 17.07.2015 MATT "KocuHo" 37.30 208
12. NNA3APEB, AmuTpuii 27.03.2015 MATIT "Hekpacoska" 37.32 207
13. BACbKOBCKWI, Aptemuii 10.04.2015 MATIT "MengefkoBo" 37.57 203

BACW/IEHKO, CtenaH 30.05.2015 MATI "KocuHo" 37.57 203
15. ABIOHCKWUIA, dénop 05.06.2015 MATIT "MengefkoBo" 38.40 190
16. BOJIKOB, Muxaun 18.04.2015 MATI "KocuHo" 38.76 185
17. NYBAHWLKWI, Bagum 17.05.2015 MATIT "KocuHo" 38.85 184
18. MBAHOB, Omutpuii 13.10.2015 MCCYOP Nel 39.05 181
19. POWWH, AHpgpeii 09.04.2015 MATI "MepBenkoso" 39.23 179
20. KNPOAHOB, Hukonai 23.09.2015 MATI "MepBenkoso" 39.31 177
21. BAJIABAHOB, Makcum 25.06.2015 MATIT "KocuHo" 39.45 176
22. MAPKWH, Bnagumup 10.02.2015 MATI "MepBenkoso" 39.85 170
23. TYNAVKWH, Makcum 22.07.2016 MATI "MepBenkoso" 40.06 168
24. A3AHOB, faap 07.04.2015 MATIT "Hekpacoska" 40.10 167
25. TUWKWH, Bnagumup 08.10.2015 MATIT "KocuHo" 40.12 167
26. KWM, ApceHuii 01.04.2016 MCCYOP Nel 40.18 166
27. CINATWH, Makcum 26.10.2015 MATIT "KocuHo" 40.23 166
28. WAKEPOB, AuHap 13.03.2015 MAIT "MepngekoBo" 40.47 163
29. YEPHWYEHKO, Bnagucnas 26.11.2015 MCCYOP Neol 40.54 162
30. CIMACEHWXWNH, Makcum 19.04.2016 MATI "Hekpacoska" 40.69 160
31. MNETPYWWH, OMuTpwnii 02.04.2015 MCCYOP Neol 40.70 160
32. MOCTOJIbHW/K, Makcum 29.07.2015 MATI "MengseakoBo" 40.88 158
33. BAPbLILWOB, Makcum 18.04.2016 MATI "MengseakoBo" 41.00 156
34. MPUBE3EHLEB, Mapk 02.10.2015 MAI "MengeakoBo" 41.02 156
35. 3HOBEHKO, bopuc 06.10.2015 MATI "KocuHo" 41.25 153
36. TA/NAHOB, Apocnas 09.02.2016 MATI "KocuHo" 41.47 151
37. CEMEHOB, ®é&nop 08.05.2015 MAI "MengeakoBo" 41.74 148
38. JIMMATHWKOB, l'eopruii 11.09.2015 MATI "KocuHo" 41.94 146
39. OEMWNAOB, KOpuia 30.03.2016 MATI "HekpacoBka" 42.05 145
40. MALUOWWH, Knpnnn 27.05.2015 MATI "MepBenkoso" 42.06 145
41. EBFEHbEBWY FOPBYHOB, . 22.05.2015 MATI "HekpacoBka" 42.18 144
42. MEJOBEZJEB, fApocnas 17.11.2015 MATI "KocuHo" 42.22 143
43. TONOOBWH, Anekceii 24.09.2015 MATIT "Hekpacoska" 42.32 142
44. MWPOHKWH, Tumodoein 08.07.2016 MATI "HekpacoBka" 42.33 142
45. KPACHOCE/IbCKUIA, A. 02.02.2016 MCCYOP Nel 42.52 140
46. BYPLIEB, AH 21.01.2015 MATI "MepBenkoBo" 42.73 138
47. BblOPVIH, AnekcaHap 11.03.2016 MATIT "KocuHo" 43.01 135
48. CMWPHOB, lNnatoH 25.07.2015 MATI "MepBenkoBo" 43.02 135
49. TIOTPEBHAK, Aptem 15.02.2016 MATIT "MengefkoBo" 43.09 135
50. AJIEKCAHAPOB, Erop 11.02.2015 MATI "MepBenkoo" 43.15 134
51. AOHCKUX, ApTtemuii 24.04.2016 MATI "KocnHo" 43.20 134

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA 21.01.2026 15:11 - CtpaHuua 1



Ky6ok MockoBcKoli akageMmumn nnaesaHms. BocTok, 1-i atan
MockBa, 20. - 21.1.2026

OuctaHuua 7, Manbunku, 50m Ha cnvHe, FOHowm (10-11 ner)

MecTo

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

damununsa, ums

APXUTOB, ApTém
OHOBAHOB, Bnagucnas
PATbKO, Bcesonog
POMAHIOK, NBaH
MOTEXNH, Makcnm
MENELWKWH, Nnba
THOPUKOB, Makcnm
FTAPN®YNNNH, Snbpap
TPOMUYEHKO, ®énop
A3HABAEB, Tumyp
MELLKOB, Makcum
CKNAPOB, Unbsa
OKYIDKNLWBWW, Jasng
METPYWEHKO, AnekcaHap
PYOEHKO, Erop
CEMEHOB, Hukonaii
TYNMKOB, Bnagumup
BACWEB, Anekceii
MOnoB., Wnba
VIBAHOB, Makcum
KOJ1IOCOB, Bagum
NbICKOB, AnekcaHgp
MAJIbLIEB, EBreHuii
BUHOMPAACKWIA, Muxann
BYKAHOB, CrenaH
BAJIbIKOB, Bnagucnas
OENbLUOB, AaHunn
OAHWUNWH, AnekcaHap
BATL, O.

CKPABWH, KnumeHT
CV1OOPOB, [06pbIHA
FO3BEKOB, Mukaanb
OXXEPEJIbEB, ApceHuii
KATACOHOER, ApTtemuii
BENIOB, Ceatocnas
BATOACAPAH, ApTyp
CMWPHOB, Bnaancnas
PATbAHOB, Oner
3AXAPOB, PomaH
KOBAJIEBCKUIA, Tne6
CKPUMHWK, EBreHwii
>XABKO, Bukrtop
KANMVMHWH, NeoH
CMWPHOB, Makcum
ATrAMNKWH, Huknta
FTOBPALUKO, AnekcaHap
CEPAIOK, AnekcaHap
AJNEKCEEB, Cepreii
AYOHWK, AnekcaHgp
AYOKWH, Makcum
CTPEXA, AaHunanb
KYTOBOW, AnekcaHap
MAKAPOB, KoHCTaHTuH
KOJTYUH, Aptemnii
APYWWNH, Knpunn
BEJ/IMKAHOB, CsaTtocnas

[arta poxaeHuns

31.12.2015
31.05.2015
09.02.2016
12.05.2016
17.09.2016
16.11.2016
10.04.2016
28.04.2015
20.05.2015
12.03.2015
29.07.2016
17.10.2015
16.07.2015
22.08.2015
19.06.2015
15.12.2015
14.12.2015
02.05.2016
29.11.2016
29.09.2016
02.06.2016
23.04.2015
16.03.2015
11.03.2016
08.09.2016
25.07.2016
25.04.2015
06.03.2016
22.12.2015
15.04.2016
27.10.2015
31.10.2015
03.05.2015
09.07.2015
21.01.2016
12.07.2016
29.05.2015
09.08.2016
27.11.2015
30.05.2016
25.04.2016
20.09.2015
18.01.2016
15.08.2015
14.04.2016
21.09.2015
30.04.2015
22.05.2016
12.11.2015
26.12.2016
01.02.2016
09.01.2016
12.02.2016
09.11.2015
12.12.2015
21.08.2015

KomaHga

MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "MegaBsegkoso"
MATI "KocuHo"

MATIT "KocuHo"

MAIT "MegBsegkoso"
MAIT "MegBsegkoso"
MATIT "KocuHo"

MATIT "KocuHo"

MATI "KocuHo"

MATI "KocuHo"

MATI "HekpacoBska"
MAIT "Megsenkoso"
MAIT "Megsenkoso"
MCCYOP Nel

MATIT "Megsenkoso"
MATI "KocuHo"

MATIT "Megsenkoso"
MATI "KocuHo"

MATIT "MepngefkoBso"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "MepngefkoBso"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "MepngefkoBso"
MATI "MepBenkoBo"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "MepBenkoBo"
MATI "MepBenkoBo"
MAIT "MegaBsegkoso"
MAT "KocuHo"

MAT "KocuHo"

MAIT "MegaBsegkoso"
MAT "KocuHo"

MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "KocuHo"

MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "MegBsegkoso"
MAIT "MegBsegkoso"
MAIT "MegBsegkoso"
MATI "KocuHo"

MATI "HekpacoBska"
MAIT "Megsegkoso"
MATI "KocuHo"

MATI "HekpacoBska"
MAIT "Megsenkoso"
MAIT "Megsenkoso"
MAIT "Megsenkoso"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MAI "Megsenkoso"
MATIT "MepngefkoBso"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "MepngefkoBso"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATI "KocuHo"

MATIT "MepngenkoBso"

PesynsTar

43.24
43.27
43.29
43.31
43.33
43,57
43.68
43.74
43.75
43.81
44.07
44.10
44.13
44.33
44.49
44.58
44.66
44.71
44.75
44.75
44.75
44.85
44.91
44.93
44.94
44.96
44.97
45.08
45.09
45.17
45.19
45.47
4557
45.65
45.77
45.88
45.89
45.96
46.05
46.17
46.25
46.26
46.38
46.45
46.73
46.89
46.94
47.00
47.25
47.32
47.39
47.45
47.54
47.61
47.66
47.73

Oukn WA

133
133
133
133
132
130
129
129
129
128
126
126
125
124
122
121
121
120
120
120
120
119
119
119
119
118
118
117
117
117
117
114
114
113
112
111
111
111
110
109
109
109
108
107
105
104
104
104
102
102
101
101
100
100

99

99

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA

21.01.2026 15:11 - CtpaHuua 2



Ky6ok MockoBcKoli akageMmumn nnaesaHms. BocTok, 1-i atan
MockBa, 20. - 21.1.2026

OuctaHuua 7, Manbunku, 50m Ha cnvHe, FOHowm (10-11 ner)

MecTo

108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

114.
115.
116.

118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.

126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.

151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.

160.
161.
162.
163.

damununsa, ums

CngOPOB, bopuc
EBOOKMMOB, MNnatoH
CKOTHWMKOB, Jles
KMHOWKWH, Jannnn
OPbIWWY, CtenaH
YLWAKOB, NMpoxop
rMYXAPEB, Cepreli
APAIMOB, Makcum
KOYPOB, JleoHng
KPUBOLWEWH, Hukonaii
MOJ/TYAHOB, CtaHncnas
BVHOIPALOB, ApTtemuii
KOCTWNKOB, /les
TYYKOB, MartBeii
rOPOMNEHKO, demug
APCNAHOB, Wnbsac
NMOHOMAPEB, neb6
OALEEB, MBaH
CKOTHWKOB, Matseii
HEMOMHALLEB, VBaH
PYCWH, AnekcaHap
MPUNEMNCKWUIA, KOpwii
KAYPOB, Kupunn
®ENOPOB, leopruii
LLNLIMNMOPOB, CeméH
BOPOBLEB, lNopaeli
rEPACUMOB, OeHuc
TOPOIOB, CtenaH
COPOKWVH, Apocnas
MNPOXXKOB, Anekceii
CMWPHOB, AHgpeii
OAVMNTPOB, EBreHunii
AKOBJIEB, AnekcaHap
BACUNbEB, OmuTpuii
MUTACOB, ApTém
KY3HELOB, Makcum
LWBEAOB, Erop
HWKYNWH, ViBaH
®POJIOB, AHppeli
XAMNOHEH, Muxann
COJTIOBbEB, Anekceii
MAJbILEB, VBaH
MAPYEHKO, MNMnatoH
WNbWH, Erop

ATYPEBCKWI, AnekcaHap

EPEMWH, HecTtop
AJIEKCEEB, Muxaun
APCTAHBEKOB, AnuxaH
BACW/IbEB, AHgpeii
FTABPUNNH, Nnbs
BYJNIbIYEB, NBaH
MOTAHKO, VBaH
TAPACOB, Erop
NEBALLOB, fieHnc
HEJTKOBEOB, Muxaun
BYPOWNH, PomaH

[arta poxaeHuns

15.04.2016
30.03.2016
16.12.2015
11.03.2016
12.12.2015
23.08.2016
08.08.2016
19.08.2016
28.02.2015
15.11.2016
17.05.2016
18.12.2016
04.12.2015
25.08.2016
09.10.2016
29.01.2015
03.06.2016
04.01.2015
23.06.2016
27.04.2015
20.05.2015
07.04.2016
03.02.2016
17.10.2016
09.10.2016
28.01.2016
21.06.2016
05.01.2016
03.07.2015
05.03.2016
21.05.2016
15.04.2016
24.06.2016
03.08.2015
14.07.2016
05.07.2016
06.10.2015
17.06.2015
25.03.2015
05.06.2016
13.04.2016
18.02.2016
26.02.2016
20.01.2016
22.12.2016
20.01.2016
27.03.2016
28.04.2015
03.06.2016
04.09.2016
18.05.2016
15.05.2015
21.01.2016
05.11.2016
28.10.2015
07.04.2016

KomaHga

MAIT "MegaBsegkoso"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "MegaBsegkoso"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MAIT "MegBsegkoso"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MAIT "MegBsenkoso"
MAIT "MegBsenkoso"
MATI "HekpacoBska"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAIT "Megsenkoso"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATT "KocuHo"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATT "KocuHo"
MATIT "MepngefkoBso"
MATT "KocuHo"
MATIT "MepngefkoBso"
MATI "MepBenkoBo"
MATI "MepBenkoBo"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "MepBenkoBo"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MAT "KocuHo"
MAT "KocuHo"
MAIT "MegaBsegkoso"
MAIT "MegaBsegkoso"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MAIT "Megsegkoso"
MAIT "Megsegkoso"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAIT "Megsegkoso"
MAIT "Megsegkoso"
MAIT "Megsenkoso"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "MepngefkoBso"
MATT "KocuHo"
MATIT "MepngenkoBso"

PesynsTar

47.86
47.88
47.93
47.95
48.03
48.03
48.08
48.23
48.27
48.27
48.35
48.47
48.51
48.62
48.74
48.78
48.89
48.89
49.01
49.14
49.15
49.20
49.43
49.57
49.68
49.75
49.94
50.00
50.05
50.10
50.42
50.50
50.57
50.86
51.08
51.20
5131
51.36
51.77
51.78
52.03
52.26
52.26
52.47
52.76
52.78
52.93
53.01
53.29
53.45
53.65
53.65
53.90
54.21
54.26
54.31

Oukn WA

98
98
98
08
97
97
97
9%
%
%
95
%
%
%
93
93
92
92
91
91
91
<0
89
83
83
87
86
86
86
85
84
83
83
82
81
80
80
79
77
77
76
75
75
74
73
73
72
72
71
70
69
69
69
67
67
67

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA

21.01.2026 15:11 - CtpaHuua 3



Ky6ok MockoBcKoli akageMmumn nnaesaHms. BocTok, 1-i atan
MockBa, 20. - 21.1.2026

OuctaHuua 7, Manbunku, 50m Ha cnvHe, FOHowm (10-11 ner)

MecTo

164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.

180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

damununsa, ums

BABAXOB, Anekceli
KNTOB, PomaH
ABAKYMKWH, OaHuun
XYOAKOB, JaHnnn
MOPQO3O0B, EBreHnni
UNNNBWH, MaBen
EPOXWVH, Cepreii
KPYTTNH, KoHCcTaHTUH
HUKYPWY, Nnbs
XAPNTOHOB, Erop
SAHAEB, AmuTtpuii
OJEMWOOB, CeméH
CUIrAHbKOB, WMBaH
JALLEBCKWIN, Makcum
AMANTANHOB, Makcum
MUTNAY, ®éapop
UNKWNH, Snbaap
MMOHOB, Hukonai
MABJIOB, Anekcei
TYPIAHCKWIA, Nnbs
MAHOB, nbsa
KOHAOPATIOK, Muxaun
®POJIOB, Mapk
TAPAHOCOB, Makcum
NANLWIWH, Anekceii
MACNEHHWKOB, Anekceii
AJIMEB, Anekc
3ALEB, MBaH
KY3bMWH, KoHCTaHTWH
LUECTAKOB, Muxann
KNPUNOB, MNMnaToH
HOBWKOB, Tumodbeii
YECHWYEHKO, PomaH
MNP3OMAMALOB, Vpwog

[arta poxaeHuns

19.09.2016
18.12.2016
21.10.2016
29.12.2016
31.05.2016
22.05.2016
16.07.2015
06.11.2016
16.03.2016
20.01.2016
10.03.2016
27.12.2016
07.04.2016
03.06.2016
11.07.2016
07.10.2016
07.06.2016
13.04.2016
23.06.2016
16.11.2016
13.01.2016
14.03.2016
13.01.2016
16.11.2016
05.09.2015
01.04.2016
17.09.2016
04.11.2015
13.01.2016
12.06.2015
24.08.2016
02.10.2015
26.10.2016
17.09.2016

KomaHga

MAIT "MegaBsegkoso"
MCCYOP Nel

MATI "KocuHo"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "MegBsegkoso"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAIT "MepBeakoBo
MAIT "MepBeakoBo
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "MepngefkoBso"
MATT "KocuHo"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATT "KocuHo"
MATT "KocuHo"
MAT "MepBenkoBo
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAT "KocuHo"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"

PesynsTar

54.49
54.76
54.84
54.87
54.89
55.07
55.28
556.59
55.74
55.80
55.86
55.96
56.16
57.79
58.36
58.36
59.24
59.62
1:00.90
1:02.71
1:02.93
1:03.63
44.23
44.40
45.54
48.21
48.30
52.16
53.51
53.56
53.88
54.22
5751
1:07.13

Oukn WA

66
65
65
65
65
64
63
62
62
62
62
61
61

56
54
54
51
51

47
43
43
41

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA

21.01.2026 15:11 - CtpaHuua 4



