

7		, 50m				(10-11)	
21.01.2026		III . 8 +: 1:01.55 /	II . 8 +: 51.55 /	I . 8 +: 41.55 /		10 +: 27.35	
		III 9 +: 35.55 /	II 9 +: 32.05 /	I 9 +: 29.35 /			
: AQUA 2024							
							WA
1.	,	17.04.2015	"	"	33.36	291	
2.	,	19.04.2015	"	"	33.83	279	
3.	,	05.01.2016		1	34.38	265	
4.	,	12.11.2015	"	"	35.74	236	
5.	,	21.06.2015		1	35.87	234	
6.	,	26.12.2015	"	"	35.99	231	
7.	,	10.02.2015	"	"	36.09	229	
8.	,	07.03.2016	"	"	36.11	229	
9.	,	02.07.2015	"	"	37.05	212	
	,	08.05.2015	"	"	37.05	212	
11.	,	17.07.2015	"	"	37.30	208	
12.	,	27.03.2015	"	"	37.32	207	
13.	,	10.04.2015	"	"	37.57	203	
	,	30.05.2015	"	"	37.57	203	
15.	,	05.06.2015	"	"	38.40	190	
16.	,	18.04.2015	"	"	38.76	185	
17.	,	17.05.2015	"	"	38.85	184	
18.	,	13.10.2015		1	39.05	181	
19.	,	09.04.2015	"	"	39.23	179	
20.	,	23.09.2015	"	"	39.31	177	
21.	,	25.06.2015	"	"	39.45	176	
22.	,	10.02.2015	"	"	39.85	170	
23.	,	22.07.2016	"	"	40.06	168	
24.	,	07.04.2015	"	"	40.10	167	
25.	,	08.10.2015	"	"	40.12	167	
26.	,	01.04.2016		1	40.18	166	
27.	,	26.10.2015	"	"	40.23	166	
28.	,	13.03.2015	"	"	40.47	163	
29.	,	26.11.2015		1	40.54	162	
30.	,	19.04.2016	"	"	40.69	160	
31.	,	02.04.2015		1	40.70	160	
32.	,	29.07.2015	"	"	40.88	158	
33.	,	18.04.2016	"	"	41.00	156	
34.	,	02.10.2015	"	"	41.02	156	
35.	,	06.10.2015	"	"	41.25	153	
36.	,	09.02.2016	"	"	41.47	151	
37.	,	08.05.2015	"	"	41.74	148	
38.	,	11.09.2015	"	"	41.94	146	
39.	,	30.03.2016	"	"	42.05	145	
40.	,	27.05.2015	"	"	42.06	145	
41.	,	22.05.2015	"	"	42.18	144	
42.	,	17.11.2015	"	"	42.22	143	
43.	,	24.09.2015	"	"	42.32	142	
44.	,	08.07.2016	"	"	42.33	142	
45.	,	02.02.2016		1	42.52	140	
46.	,	21.01.2015	"	"	42.73	138	
47.	,	11.03.2016	"	"	43.01	135	
48.	,	25.07.2015	"	"	43.02	135	
49.	,	15.02.2016	"	"	43.09	135	
50.	,	11.02.2015	"	"	43.15	134	
51.	,	24.04.2016	"	"	43.20	134	

7,	, 50m	, (10-11)	WA
52.	,	31.12.2015	" " 43.24 133
53.	,	31.05.2015	" " 43.27 133
54.	,	09.02.2016	" " 43.29 133
55.	,	12.05.2016	" " 43.31 133
56.	,	17.09.2016	" " 43.33 132
57.	,	16.11.2016	" " 43.57 130
58.	,	10.04.2016	" " 43.68 129
59.	,	28.04.2015	" " 43.74 129
60.	,	20.05.2015	" " 43.75 129
61.	,	12.03.2015	" " 43.81 128
62.	,	29.07.2016	" " 44.07 126
63.	,	17.10.2015	" " 44.10 126
64.	,	16.07.2015	" " 44.13 125
65.	,	22.08.2015	1 44.33 124
66.	,	19.06.2015	" " 44.49 122
67.	,	15.12.2015	" " 44.58 121
68.	,	14.12.2015	" " 44.66 121
69.	,	02.05.2016	" " 44.71 120
70.	,	29.11.2016	" " 44.75 120
	,	29.09.2016	" " 44.75 120
	,	02.06.2016	" " 44.75 120
73.	,	23.04.2015	" " 44.85 119
74.	,	16.03.2015	" " 44.91 119
75.	,	11.03.2016	" " 44.93 119
76.	,	08.09.2016	" " 44.94 119
77.	,	25.07.2016	" " 44.96 118
78.	,	25.04.2015	" " 44.97 118
79.	,	06.03.2016	" " 45.08 117
80.	,	22.12.2015	" " 45.09 117
81.	,	15.04.2016	" " 45.17 117
82.	,	27.10.2015	" " 45.19 117
83.	,	31.10.2015	" " 45.47 114
84.	,	03.05.2015	" " 45.57 114
85.	,	09.07.2015	" " 45.65 113
86.	,	21.01.2016	" " 45.77 112
87.	,	12.07.2016	" " 45.88 111
88.	,	29.05.2015	" " 45.89 111
89.	,	09.08.2016	" " 45.96 111
90.	,	27.11.2015	" " 46.05 110
91.	,	30.05.2016	" " 46.17 109
92.	,	25.04.2016	" " 46.25 109
93.	,	20.09.2015	" " 46.26 109
94.	,	18.01.2016	" " 46.38 108
95.	,	15.08.2015	" " 46.45 107
96.	,	14.04.2016	" " 46.73 105
97.	,	21.09.2015	" " 46.89 104
98.	,	30.04.2015	" " 46.94 104
99.	,	22.05.2016	" " 47.00 104
100.	,	12.11.2015	" " 47.25 102
101.	,	26.12.2016	" " 47.32 102
102.	,	01.02.2016	" " 47.39 101
103.	,	09.01.2016	" " 47.45 101
104.	,	12.02.2016	" " 47.54 100
105.	,	09.11.2015	" " 47.61 100
106.	,	12.12.2015	" " 47.66 99
107.	,	21.08.2015	" " 47.73 99

7,	, 50m	, (10-11)	WA
108.	,	15.04.2016	" " 47.86 98
109.	,	30.03.2016	" " 47.88 98
110.	,	16.12.2015	" " 47.93 98
111.	,	11.03.2016	" " 47.95 98
112.	,	12.12.2015	" " 48.03 97
	,	23.08.2016	" " 48.03 97
114.	,	08.08.2016	" " 48.08 97
115.	,	19.08.2016	" " 48.23 96
116.	,	28.02.2015	" " 48.27 96
	,	15.11.2016	" " 48.27 96
118.	,	17.05.2016	" " 48.35 95
119.	,	18.12.2016	" " 48.47 94
120.	,	04.12.2015	" " 48.51 94
121.	,	25.08.2016	" " 48.62 94
122.	,	09.10.2016	" " 48.74 93
123.	,	29.01.2015	" " 48.78 93
124.	,	03.06.2016	" " 48.89 92
	,	04.01.2015	" " 48.89 92
126.	,	23.06.2016	" " 49.01 91
127.	,	27.04.2015	" " 49.14 91
128.	,	20.05.2015	" " 49.15 91
129.	,	07.04.2016	" " 49.20 90
130.	,	03.02.2016	" " 49.43 89
131.	,	17.10.2016	" " 49.57 88
132.	,	09.10.2016	" " 49.68 88
133.	,	28.01.2016	" " 49.75 87
134.	,	21.06.2016	" " 49.94 86
135.	,	05.01.2016	" " 50.00 86
136.	,	03.07.2015	" " 50.05 86
137.	,	05.03.2016	" " 50.10 85
138.	,	21.05.2016	" " 50.42 84
139.	,	15.04.2016	" " 50.50 83
140.	,	24.06.2016	" " 50.57 83
141.	,	03.08.2015	" " 50.86 82
142.	,	14.07.2016	" " 51.08 81
143.	,	05.07.2016	" " 51.20 80
144.	,	06.10.2015	" " 51.31 80
145.	,	17.06.2015	" " 51.36 79
146.	,	25.03.2015	" " 51.77 77
147.	,	05.06.2016	" " 51.78 77
148.	,	13.04.2016	" " 52.03 76
149.	,	18.02.2016	" " 52.26 75
	,	26.02.2016	" " 52.26 75
151.	,	20.01.2016	" " 52.47 74
152.	,	22.12.2016	" " 52.76 73
153.	,	20.01.2016	" " 52.78 73
154.	,	27.03.2016	" " 52.93 72
155.	,	28.04.2015	" " 53.01 72
156.	,	03.06.2016	" " 53.29 71
157.	,	04.09.2016	" " 53.45 70
158.	,	18.05.2016	" " 53.65 69
	,	15.05.2015	" " 53.65 69
160.	,	21.01.2016	" " 53.90 69
161.	,	05.11.2016	" " 54.21 67
162.	,	28.10.2015	" " 54.26 67
163.	,	07.04.2016	" " 54.31 67

7,	, 50m	,	(10-11)		WA
164.	,		19.09.2016	"	54.49
165.	,		18.12.2016	1	54.76
166.	,		21.10.2016	"	54.84
167.	,		29.12.2016	"	54.87
168.	,		31.05.2016	"	54.89
169.	,		22.05.2016	"	55.07
170.	,		16.07.2015	"	55.28
171.	,		06.11.2016	"	55.59
172.	,		16.03.2016	"	55.74
173.	,		20.01.2016	"	55.80
174.	,		10.03.2016	"	55.86
175.	,		27.12.2016	"	55.96
176.	,		07.04.2016	"	56.16
177.	,		03.06.2016	"	57.79
178.	,		11.07.2016	"	58.36
	,		07.10.2016	"	58.36
180.	,		07.06.2016	"	59.24
181.	,		13.04.2016	"	59.62
182.	,		23.06.2016	"	1:00.90
183.	,		16.11.2016	"	1:02.71
184.	,		13.01.2016	"	1:02.93
185.	,		14.03.2016	"	1:03.63
DSQ	,		13.01.2016	"	44.23
DSQ	,		16.11.2016	"	44.40
DSQ	,		05.09.2015	"	45.54
DSQ	,		01.04.2016	"	48.21
DSQ	,		17.09.2016	"	48.30
DSQ	,		04.11.2015	"	52.16
DSQ	,		13.01.2016	"	53.51
DSQ	,		12.06.2015	"	53.56
DSQ	,		24.08.2016	"	53.88
DSQ	,		02.10.2015	"	54.22
DSQ	,		26.10.2016	"	57.51
DSQ	,		17.09.2016	"	1:07.13